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1 Birbhum (Bolpur) Indian Bank 20 693 2 59 10.00 8.51 70.33 71.18
2 West Midnapore (Debra) Indian Bank 23 650 4 115 17.39 17.69 77.18 84.48
3 North 24 Parganas Bank of India 26 660 8 217 30.77 32.88 83.06 62.81
4 Coochbehar Central Bank of India 16 400 5 141 31.25 35.25 71.14 54.33
5 Darjeeling Central Bank of India 13 370 5 142 38.46 38.38 71.76 64.68
6 Jalpaiguri Central Bank of India 19 440 4 107 21.05 24.32 76.28 76.76
7 Purba Midnapore Punjab National Bank 25 760 6 182 24.00 23.95 72.46 60.64
8 Berhampore Canara Bank 25 750 6 187 24.00 24.93 70.37 56.27
9 Malda State Bank of India 24 600 5 124 20.83 20.67 70.13 57.59

10 Nadia (Haringhata) State Bank of India 24 636 8 175 33.33 27.52 67.48 48.28
11 Burdwan UCO Bank 24 795 7 178 29.17 22.39 68.96 63.13
12 Hooghly UCO Bank 26 792 8 206 30.77 26.01 71.08 85.03
13 Howrah UCO Bank 28 810 7 195 25.00 24.07 67.80 97.81
14 Bankura (Ranbahal) Punjab National Bank 30 780 7 211 23.33 27.05 63.78 54.96
15 Dakshin Dinarpur(Balurghat) Punjab National Bank 24 680 6 175 25.00 25.74 72.38 64.46
16 Howrah Punjab National Bank 29 835 4 83 13.79 9.94 80.37 27.90
17 Purulia Punjab National Bank 23 680 7 238 30.43 35.00 52.00 63.00
18 South 24 Parganas Punjab National Bank 29 685 10 245 34.48 35.77 65.67 74.03
19 Uttar Dinajpur Punjab National Bank 32 680 6 138 18.75 20.29 71.26 54.35

460 12696 115 3118 25.00 24.56 71.42 61.69Total

RSETI wise achievement % under AAP 2023-24 (01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023)
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%
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Sr. No. RSETI Name Sponsored bank

AAP Target for FY 2022-23 Achievement % Achievement



Bank Own Total
ALHB Birbhum (Bolpur)   269    7997  4003 1621 5624 8 5632 70.33 71.18
ALHB West Midnapore (Debra)   246    7615  4965 912 5877 251 6128 77.18 84.48
BOI North 24 Parganas   328    8541  4456 2638 7094 124 7218 83.06 62.81
CBI Coochbehar   175    4220  1631 1371 3002 34 3036 71.14 54.33
CBI Darjeeling   141    3764  1747 954 2701 44 2745 71.76 64.68
CBI Jalpaiguri   302    6396  3745 1134 4879 264 5143 76.28 76.76
PNB Purba Midnapore   292    8434  3706 2405 6111 50 6161 72.46 60.64
RUDSETI Berhampore   364    10521  4166 3238 7404 0 7404 70.37 56.27
SBI Malda   276    7877  3181 2343 5524 594 6118 70.13 57.59
SBI Nadia (Haringhata)   267    6658  2169 2324 4493 74 4567 67.48 48.28
UCOB Burdwan   307    7976  3472 2028 5500 0 5500 68.96 63.13
UCOB Hooghly   326    8287  5008 882 5890 0 5890 71.08 85.03
UCOB Howrah   275    7828  5191 116 5307 4 5311 67.80 97.81
UNBI Bankura (Ranbahal)   370    8986  3150 2581 5731 608 6339 63.78 54.96
UNBI Dakshin Dinarpur(Balurghat)   254    7099  3312 1826 5138 206 5344 72.38 64.46
UNBI Howrah   701    17885  4011 10363 14374 675 15049 80.37 27.90
UNBI Purulia   233    6086  1994 1171 3165 0 3165 52.00 63.00
UNBI South 24 Parganas   372    9651  4692 1646 6338 130 6468 65.67 74.03
UNBI Uttar Dinajpur   266    6698  2594 2179 4773 80 4853 71.26 54.35
Total   5764     152519   67193 41732 108925 3146 112071 71.42 61.69
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